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

$14,000 HOMX ON THE HILL $14,000 1 i

If you are looking for something nice tn 3 B --s all on one floor don'tmiss seeing-- this new F-- A. home. Novel fireplace with knotty pine paneling
and book shelves. Insulated, auto, neat, sep. corner shower la bath, fwasher and many other fine features meld, a beautiful setting.

$13,000 NEAR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL --i $13,000 --

Seven year old four bedroom home with full bsmtl auto, oil beat, two
fireplaces. dbL plumbing, full dining room, nice kitchen with large nookspace. Best of location and priced right at $15,000. i : 1 -

$15,000 FAIR OAKS WAY $15,000
Another spacious Fair Oaks trie home ready for your lrarpection. Lovely --

step saving kitchen in the latest driftwood finish, nice : breakfast nook with
built-i- n radio. 14 x 28 comb. L.R. and DJt, 2 fireplaces, large knotty pine
den, all plastered dbL garage, roomy tiled bath, oak hwd. throughout, all

CUSTOM PLOWING. Phone Hollywood sleeping rms. Ph. 6093wr, screen ana ouier accessories,
3. Phone evenlnrs.crete pavement thirty feet wide, in ac-

cordance with the plans and specifics
1 -- WHEEL luggage trailer, reasonable

Hansen. 2383 State St. PLEASaWT sleeping room for man!Plowing and Discing GALLAGHER'S borne bakery eck luoo Norway, rnoneHIGHEST PRICES for scrap iron 6ctlons therefor which were adopted by
the common council April 36, 1948. BY OWNER: 2 bdrm mod oUsteredFord Equlpt. Bob. Hulst. Ph. 129 fas oven and numerous pans. Call at

590 N.12U1 St. Sat or Mon. afternoons metal, lunk batteries, rags, etc. Zorne home. Concrete foundation, wired forFor Rent Bouse range, auto water heater. dbL garage,
$6,350. $3000 down, baL $39 mo4 2040

Horse Shoeing
Portable shoo. Co anywhere. Ph

or Ppone for appointment.
BASlNil'l'lE. bottles, sterilizer and

industrial salvage. 1st enemaw a 1U1.,
phone 23603.

PIANO TUNING
Wills Music Store. Salem" CASH lor old old solid. Dialed or

which are bow on file In the office of
the city recorder and which by this
reference thereto are made a part
hereof.

The common council hereby declares
Ita purpose and intention to make the
above described Improvement by and

almost complete layette. Clothes hand SMALL HOUSE. X blks from West Maple, Ave.
BY OWNER: New elec. heated home,

bdwd floors, corner lot. Close to achools.
tverytnin new. never Salem school. Phonetmoroiaercd.

been used. 365 S, 16th St FURN. COTTAGE3215 Port. Rd.filled. Salem Watch Shop. $381 State

36363. Lee K. Hanson. Rt. 1. Box 403A
GARDENING of all kinds, also lawns

put in Ph. 8 to 3. Sun. 10-1- 1.

LAWN MOWERS sharpened by ma- -
chine. Work guaranteed. Bring to shop

FOR SALE, side errade A Whiteface Bus at door, will accept car as part
2 RM. CABIN. Not modern. A. $20 berty.steer, rnone payment. 2Q93 N. Li

IN MONMOBEDDING PLANTS I doz. for $1. Miscellaneous me. 9 mo. in advance. ml. out High
way 99E. Box 125 care of Statesman.

J BEDRM. urn. house. Lease ior
or will call at your home. Howser Azaleas, geraniums, fuchsias 20c and 747 W. Main St. acre ground. Nice

clean 1 bdrm. home. All nwd. floors.
Inlaid linoleum, lots of bull tins, nice

Bros w. saiem Ph. 3646. up. Merrill's Greenhouse. Brooks yr. $80 mo. 1st St last mo. in advance.LADIES, it Is time to kill the weedsSAX0PH0j"$a5. Good n. elect, heat and fully Insulated, and weatherstripped. $3,000 should HTvrn,Sewer & Drain Service 973 Fairvlew Ave.In your lawns. For quick service. Phoneanion. Kt. 4. Box 134. Phone 25992. bathroom, utility rm. witn wasn trays,
elec water heater, att. garage. Price

C. DAVENPORT SET. eood cond was $7000. Make me an offer. Ph. 3289 SULLIVAN REALTY CO.ELECTRIC Roto-Root- er exclusive,
patented razor-shar- p steel cutting For Rentja. w university Bt. GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.blades Cleans sewers or drains. Septic REALTORS335 Center St. Salem. Ore.univjlr&al-oaiur-d enamel gas Dental Plate Repair

TWO -- HOUR SERVICE IN MOST
CASES

tanks cleaned reasonable, 5377 or 9468 236S Portland Rd. Phone S3. Eves. 7057rsnge. good cond. 1168 Osk. Phone 3064 JUST COMPLETED 3 BR. hom.OFFICES FOR RENT. Phone 8389Jew ATI. hanuml Magic
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
RAWLINS REALTY

building sites available. KS OZ

Sentic Tanks Cleaned
Spartan Electric Sewer Machine

Service. Modern. Econ. Easv Meth.
Clears lines of Roots. Grease. Etc. K. F
Hamel. 1143 8th St.. W. Sslem. PI.. 7404.

na rions jc. femDerton s r lower shop, tifully wooded acre tract located
lust off Glen Creek Dr.. a modern 3
bedroom borne; living room 18 x 38;

following Woodry's MkU 1609 N
SummerSalem Sand & Gravel Co.iwo s. inn. Ph. iw

2060 North CapltoL Ph. orDAVENPORT and 3 living rm. chairs. basement with oil furTRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets
furnished. Smlttv's Clipper Service.

mand; select yours now. v

BEAUTIFUL WALNUT PARK
A lovely site for your future borne:

100 ft. on Rose st, these t lots must
be sold together. Full price is $3,000.

dinette table and chairs, kitchen taCURTAINS washed and stretched
Contract Work

Roads Clearing Ditching
Sewer Basement
Equipment Rental

ble 6c 2 chairs, baby crib and wardAlso tablecloth Phone 1 A. AT THE EDGE of city limits of
nace: complete furn lshingr may be
purchased. Be sure to see this today.
Ask for Mr. Sullivan.

Center and Church. Phone 9600.
robe, bathinette. etc. 1133 Hines. Ph.ODD JOBS, lawn-mowin- g, putting in Salem at city bus stop, a 2 bdrm house

fireplace, furnace. Both gan 6c elec-
tricity in property. Full bsmt. Some

13 B-'-V yds. $12.00 per nr.
10 B-- a yds. 9 SO per hr

wood, etc., II nr. Ph. until 9 a m .

"Light dozer work, discing. Ph. Wanted to RentCAMELLIAS. Primroses" farTe
clumps. 3 for $1. On Center mi E English walnut trees, apple, cherry

"OUR TTMX IS YOUR TIME- - s.

LEE 0HMART CO., REALTORSof Lancaster. Mitchell. Suns. St Eves.
D--7 Cat a Dozer 9 60 per hr.
D--4 Cat a Dozer $40 per hr
D-- 4) Cat A Dozer T OO per nr. SMALL Furn. house or apartment prune St quince on the acre. 3 garages

on property. Suitable for court orAdministrator of said Estate.
Ap 1 For Sale Miscellaneous ALL-STEE- L WELDED frame trailer

i Phone U$ --- tlli4TT Court Stneeded badly by responsible employ-
ed' couole with small glrL Write box16-i-n. wheels. 950. Rt. 9. Box 121. trailer camp back of home, off the

street. Investors take a look. Full Even. ph. . . $770 iwiping rags. ZofM Industrial Sal
Phone Days 9409

Evenings $244 er 34400
Salem. Oregon

AL'S RADIO ClimcTKeizcr dlsU. day
134 StltHmilLLivestock and Poultry price only $9500. $2000 down.' M WKTS 1 aT I.aAes'- - KCWAHJJ: a or J tin. ne. rn. low. F. H. WeirTHERM. -- , ADO R elec. range. Ph. RUDY CALABA & CO., REALTORSWILLAMETTE law student, soon toor evening Ph.MODEL F Timber hoe power saw. be married, desires small furn or un-- REALTORMEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked. ,completely reconditioned. New 3 bar furn house. Please Ph. Phone 94111247 S. Commercial$1.00 LES SPRINGER. 464 Courtat chain. See at. Terminal Bar B Q SMALL NEW HOMX $4300

Loca.d on a full lot. $0x100. has 12 OR MORE bdrm. house about $43Mattresses Capital Bed Co Ph. 4069evenings. Ask for Don Kaye. mo. within city limits Salem preierreo
WALNUT DINETTE set St pad for Rt 4. Box 144. Phone Don. or

yx i x rug, rn. PECO
Pacific Excavating Company Statesman Box 133.

bedroom, living-roo- kitchen and
bath. elec. beat, garage. A good deal
for the price asked. Good location.

BEST BUYS
2 Bedroom House

Choice location very close to school

STORE 1351 HOYT ST.

USED Furniture for sale 966 Oak St.
FOR SALE: New planed lumber. 2x4s.

2x6s' 2x8s. 2x10. snd 2x12s. $33 00 per
M. Shlplap and sheeting 943.00 per M.
Free delivery In town on orders over
1.000 feet. Three blocks south of the
Vista Market at 3165 South Com 1. St.

will buYTseLl or-Tr-
ade

Modern and Antique Firearms.
Don Madison. 266 N. Capitol

HIGHEST OFFER take 11 my new
furniture. Must sell this week because
of health. Phone 6069.

Lmbr, mi.se bldg matl. 1443 Oak St.
CHICKEN OR cow manure. SI per

sack here at place Will del S sacks
Ph 68F22. Phillips Bros Rt 6. Box
118 4 mile out State St

No waxing Plasti-Kot- e paint for
floors, linoleum, furniture and autos

912 Edgewater St. Salem. Oregon REASONABLE, by ce men.
married, with two grade school boys.
Desire four rooms or more, wired for

CAMP STOVES, surplus. $2 60
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, surplus l'i- -

SEEING! IS BUYING
We think you agree this home, bag

3 rooms and bath with unfinished up-
stairs, full basement, auto oil furnace,
double fireplace, and 1 acre land, just
North of town and ONLY $10,500. '

CENTER STREET SPECIAL,
140 frontage, well built older style

borne. do le- - plumbing, dou-
ble garage, shop, incosne from $0
water meters, nearly' .i acre In aU.
Just outside of town. We think ' If9
good. $11,000. f t ,

LOOK AT THIS ONE!
Modern and new 3 bedrooms. living-roo- m,

dining room, kitchen and bath,
fireplace, auto oil piped furnace, hard--

qt. Carbon Tet. $7.10.

RED FRYER chickens. 3133 "D" St.
PURfcBRED spotted Poland China

bred gilt $125. Phone 81 r3.
FOR SALE: horse St saddle.

Rt. 2. Box 92. Turner.
BABY CHICKS 9 varieties Weekly

batches. Leg's H a ten ery.
WANTED to buy AU kinds oi cat-

tle hoes and sheep Frank Wood Rt
7 Box 431 H Phone 2 $714

L)Al) Stock picked up! tree of
charge, dav and nigh' service Ph.
Sherwood Ore. 4432 or 4424 Call
collect

IMPROVED N n day --old or started
chicks and pullets for immediate or
future delivery Also a complete line
of fred. poultry equipment, remedies
and seed and garden tools. Foxes

Completely redecorated. Full bsmt. CUTE LITTLE HOMX
Just right for 3 people, nearly allelectric range. $20 reward for place

Phone 7622. Paved st. Full price $8730.
Bulldozing - Grading

Clearing
Phone or 8793

WATER WELL drilling. Domestic or

COUPLE In need of apt. or small Reduced to $4250 furnished too. Good location, business
zone. North. Furniture is Included for
$6800.Almost new 2 bdrm. east, stone's

house, furnished or partly furnished
Please call 5688.

UN FURN. APT. with Pri. bath. Pre- -

-- )

Irrigation Duffleld Bros. Rt 9. Box throw from sch.. extra large lot. gas
range and oil circulator, garage. Termsfer wired for stove. Young couple, no423 Phone

NEW NICE LOW PRICED
You msy move right in. well built
bedroom home, extra large utilityarranged.children, no pets. Ph. 9241. Mrs, orsvesBELCREST Memorial Part Lots FORYEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY room, oil floor furnace, att. sarase. wood floors, att. garage, it's attractive.SALE. Easv terms if desired. PIO-

NEER TRUST COMPANY. Telephone 3 A. North, $5800
3 bdrm. house, elec heat, garage.

2 BRDM. suburban home. Profes-
sional man and wife, non drinkers, no
children or pets. Ph. $729 days or South, edge of town, only $8000. too. 9U.ZW. . !

FAMOUS NAME-atchesol- watch
trade in No money down. Low as 50c
week 1316 State Weisfield a Gold

FIRE ENGINE. International ce

LEROY INDUSTRIAL ENGINES, forsaw mills, $1000.
BUNK BEDS. aU kinds, and mat-

tresses.
TENT STOVES. $2 60.
SLEEPING BAGS
RUBBER MATTRESSES.
OIL CIRCULATORS, small. $29 93.
TARPAULINS, small and large.
DESKS, secretarial. $50.
LOCKER TRAYS. 14x31". made ofwaterproof pi v wood. 25c.
OAK TABLES, 19 x 20". one drawer,

from $4 to $8 50
WOOD RANGES, used.

MOTORS. $14.75.
ELECTRIC MOTORS, a better third-hors- e

motor at $17.50.
STORE FRONT DOORS. 4'. $30.

3136 (7SS8 after 5:00 pm.)
Close in. Small barn. 3 blks to city
bus St sch. bus. Terms.

8860 eyes.
1 OR unfurn. hse. by couberg Phone 231 N. High - Phone 5838 - Eve. PJi. 3779. 5514NTEElV perfect diamonds. Financial ple with infant. Call Cliff Nilsen. 4616. $2200 Down

Almost new. 3 bdrms. north, lblkWORKING Lady with 32 yr. old

Halrhfrv 3710 State St Phone 4969
BONDED "LIVESTOCK buyer E. C

McCandlish. Rt 8. Box 233 Ph. 8147
"WANTED. Any kind of cattle nogs
St sheep Will call at farm Licensed
Si bonded buyers Prompt service E
I Snethen it Son 1530 Lancaster Dr
galem Ph 2 1 345

WING'S Rabbitry pays 30c a lb for
fryer rabbits. Pick-u- p service 3983
State Phone 109FS.

MONEY TO LOAN
Wanted: Real estate mortgage loans.

daughter desires apt. St care for daugh-
ter. 1133 N. 13th. Apt. X or ph. 318$
between only.

from store. City bus at front door.cS
hlk tn sch1 extra lee lot. Private WH.

Low as $1 week. No money down. 1316
State Weisfield a Goldberg. Ph.

EASTERN maple grannv rocker $14.
Hot plate $2.00. R.C.A. table radio.
112.50. Pine knee-hol- e desk. $14. Pot-
tery dinner plates, $1.50. Women's
dresses size 18 '2. Phone 3943.

Full price $7500. Payments only $41 per
mo. at 4 interest.

See us about refinancing your present
contract or mortgage. Approved city
loans. Low Interest rates.

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
i j L

169 South High j 'j
Phones 5131 - 9620 j ,

$6.500 Hip Roof style, l't yr. old home. 1 BR. Bath. LR. combined DR
Kitchen, builtins. Ven. blinds, close to bus. lawn In. range, daveno set.
snd BR set included. I

$800 Cape Cod with a View, large lot. plastered interior St papered, t BR,
Bath. LR. DR. K 6c builtins. basement. J-- mi. to schooL

LotWAREHOUSE DOOR TRACK, heavy M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,NEW PERRINE uto. reel. 4 piece duty 4, Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

trout pole St case. 3240 S. Coml TOILETS, new. close coupled, silent.Help Wanted RealtorsBUILDING SITE. 73x204. North end.
344 State St. Ph. 9261 Call 5733. 3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 orEARNINGS On YOUR BY OWNER: Lot, 48 x 100. Engle- -COOK WANTED. Phone 24478.

NAILS No. 8 and 16 common, 4 or
5 kegs 380 S. IBtri

BEDRM. SUITE, cook Move, break-
fast set. davenport a chair Oiher
household articles. Call 1190 S. 22nd.
Ph 5879

$10.500 New Home for $3,000 down, lot 60 x 88. plastered Interior. HW floor.wood Sen. Ph.INVESTMENT
We have a number of first mortgages

for household use.
WASH BASINS from $20 to $35
KITCHEN SINKS from $ 50 to $63.
SEPTIC TANKS. 500 gallon.
DOUBLE LAUNDRY TRAYS, com-

plete. $20.
ELECTRICAL, house and outside

wire, boxes, switches, outlets, range

2 tut, Batn. i. UK. k. putitins. electric cooking 6c neaung. garage,
close to all schools, very good location. i - - -Ed Byrkit and Co.

SUBURBAN. Large lot. 2 BR. LR,on real estate, amounts $500 to $10,000.Help Wanted Male $10300 N. location. Seven Year Old home, plastered Interior. HW Mrto offer, net you 5 on your invest For Sale Real Estate Kitch. Bath. Built ins. Ven Blinds.
Laundry Trays. Gas wtr htr and gas
for cooking. Garage. Bus by door.
Terms. $4250.00. full price.

floors. 2 BR. Bath, LR Ac Fireplace. DR. K Sc builtins, ven. blinca.
weatherstripped and insulated, parage, good garden spot, nice lawn
and shrubs, sprinkling system, bus. by door, nicety arranged home and'
close to school and stores I

ment. Examine the security yourself:
Salem and vicinity. Call us at 4121 for
particulars.

STATE FINANCE CO.
153 S. High St. Salem. Oregon BUNGALOW. Hdw firs, fireplace. I

EXCLUSIVE
Beautiful 4 bedroom home, large L.

rm. Din. rm. Kit. Hwd. fls, fireplace,
full bsmt. auto oil furnace. Party room

$1100 Good location. Urge lot. well built 3 BR home, plastered Interior. HW
BR. Bath, LR. DR and Kitch Comb.

caoie unaergrouna came, 8X3, c.
ELECTRIC HEATERS.

Come South on 12th St.. Turn East atLarge HOYT ST. Sign. One Block
Telephone 7916

WrecTcIng large hOUsI:hurry! hurry i hurry t

Breakfast nook. Built ins. Con Ian, St Fir floors, Bath. LR & Fireplace. KJtcnen ana noosv ouunns, ven.
blinds, basement, sawdust St electric beat, double garage, bus by door.

' close to schools and shopping center, could buy furnished.Ed Byrkit and Company

30 30 MARLIN rifle. 30 06 army rifle.
4.10 shotgun. Single rollaway bed and
mattress 1290 N 24th.

ROCKERY perennials, bedding plants.
Pemberton s Flower Shop. 1960 S. 12th.

' HJ. EICTRlC"MOTOR. 494 Uni-
versity t

USED SHOWER cabinet with fittings.
$20. Slightly used cotton mattress. $15.
Used breakfast table with 3 chairs. $6.
Claxtar Rd Rt 7. Box 81

AT STUD, black cocker, excellent
pedigree. Reasonable fee. R. H. Dalbey,
Rt. 9 box 399. out S 121h St.

Gas wtr htr and gas for cooking. Ga-
rage. $7350.00.FIRST MORTGAGE loans at 4',t

F H. A St construction loans HlUHLAn L SCHUOL, QlStTlCt. 1Lots of good lumber, doors, windows,
built-in- s. plumbing fixtures, pipe, brick. 339 Chemekets Phone 6981 story. Con Fdn. Plastered. Fireplace. 2

with bar. lovely creek Lot. outdoor
flrpl. bargain. CALL RAY DAVIS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemekets St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
"

$7500.00 2 AC. OLDER type house,
will sell for cash or trade for small
house in town.

S4800 NEAR S.P DEPOT

oak flooring, all goes, time Is short
MADSON S WRECKING CO.

$12.300 Verv nice Residential District, niceIt arranged ihome. coved ceilings,
2 BR down. Bath. LR. DR. K c buihins. Ven. blinds, plastered lnter
lor. Pecan floors, upstairs partly finished, weatherstripped and ins- -
la ted. garage, immediate possession, also can buy furnished.

COME I OR CALL ' ! . ,

5131 - 8620 "

Evenings 7163 - - i S

Money to Loan
BR, Bath. LK, Kitcn. Built ins. Bresk-fa- rt

nook. Basement, Laundry trays.
Wired for range. Elec Hot wtr htr. Nice
garden and shrubs. $7950.00.

278 N. Capitol St
FIVE 600x20 tires. St tubes. 2 truckD.C. electrcTight plant hi

WANTED Experienced sawyer for
circular mill cutting- 25.000. Night shift.
May 10th. Electric set works. Log turn-
er West Salem Lumber Co.. Ph. 9591

"PIcTiCP"and delivery man for Hart
Cleaners. Dallas. Ore.

liVl Wantcti Female
WANTED Young lady for office

Work. Train for cashier and sects, pay-
able clerk. Good hours. Good pay. Con-
genial group. Apply in person to Mr.
Williams. Cherry City Baking Co.,
Broadway and Market Sts.

USHERETTES, full and part time.
Apply in person. Grand Theatre.

STENOGP-APHi- position, half days:
permanent employment: short-han- d ex-
perience necessary. Please phone Mrs.
Clearwater. 9229 for interview.

EXP. BEAUTY operator. Guarantee
and comm. Lipstick Beauty Salon, 1872
State St. Phone 3836.

a!nit-- n Warned

HALF ACRE. FHA Home. 2 BR. LK,H. L. Slater. Aumsvllle. 1 blk. N. of
DR Kitch. Plenty of closets. Bath.postoffice.

Older type house, needs general
eleaninr. a bargain for right party. GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.D0NT MISS IT

MONEY $25 to $500
. . for car or home repairs
. . to consolidate debts.

It's simple as Just do this:
A Tell us how much you need and

$1600.00 down. F.H.A. Home close to SALEM. OREGON1953 N. CAPITOL STREETHere are Just a few items featuredon this weekend special. Congoleumrugs, size 7a x 9 to 9 x 15. $6.50 and
PHONE 3031

96500 Modern plastered l'.i story home on comer lot'l, bdr 'dn. 3 up. locatedup. flate glass mirrors, size 22 Inches
few facts about your credit and Job

in person or by phone if you're
busy.

B Then you sign without endorsers
and get the cash. Proof: 4 out of

Englewood School, ruu price ssauo uu.
good deal for those that can Qualify.

$4500.00 down. Duplex in top condi-
tion. 4 blks N. of Cap. Bldg. you can't

wrong on this for add. inf. Call Ed.
ukinbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.

price $6.50. 7 way floor lamp. $10.95.
occasional chairs In velour or taDestrv
$19.50. Coffee tables as low as $5. Large

good cond. DC radio, iron, approx. 20
bulb, all for $225.00. This plant sat-
isfactorily served 6 cabins, store A house
but R E A line just completed. Mack's
Landing, Kernville. Oregon.

LIGHT WEIGHT trailer, treadle sew-in- g

mach. 8SJ N Winter before 7:30 pm.
COMB. WOOD and elec. range, as is.

$30. Mrs. T. W. Riffe, Wheatland Rd.
Ph. 22343.

RED CEDAR SHINGLES
$7.73 per squsre. No. 2 grade.
$4.00 per square. No. 3 grade.

ANY QUANTITY
These shingles suitable for any type

building. Buy the shingles you sre go-
ing to need this summer st these
wholesale prices.

ALBANY SHINGLE MILL
' Mile South of Albany on Highway 99

Ph 19 1Y

3 who ask us for a loan, get it!mmnroom top nassocas $10. Inner

Atchd garage. Oil fir furnace. New
home. Wired for range, elec hot wtr
htr. Full price $8750.00. Terms.

THREE BR. Englewood. 3 BR down
snd also unfinished attic. LR. Kitch.
Breakfast nook. Utility room. Corner
Lot. Wired for range. Elec hot wtr htr.
Elec Heat. $11,000.00.

ED BYRKIT AND CO.
REALTORS

339 Chemeketa Ph. 5981 or 3706
Evenings

BY OWNER: 3 B R house in Holly-woo- d:

large lot St auto. heat. Immed.
possession. 975 Pine St. Ph. 8615.

S RM. HOUSE and lot. Garage. 1145
Norway.

BY OWNER: Large surb, lot. Fisher
Rd. Phone

THIS IS lAlY GOOD

C Then repay in monthly Installments
which you select to fit your purse. 341 Chemeketa St

Eves.

In apartment zone. Newly decorated throughout.; 1 block to bus. 4 ss
grade schooL Can be bought completely furnished for $7500.00.

$70002 bdr with bath, LR. DR. K. Nook Sc fuU basement located North.. Cloea
to bus. school and store. I J

7soO2 homes located North. 1 older 1 bdr home and I new 2 bdr home. Live
in one and rent the other and let the renters make the payments. Tertrss,

9275 4 bdr home, plastered, hdw Ac fir floors, fireplace. ;fuU basement, doutks
garage, located North. App $2400 will handle. BaL at i at $49.37 a ja

H-- re is a new 2 bdr house on Urge lot with unfinished upstairs, hdw floors, full
b ement with auto oil furnace, fireplace. A very nice home: with good terma.
See this and give us an offer.

Realtors
Phone

spring mattresses, full or twin size.
$19.50. Chrome dinette sets In blue or
red with 10 inch extension leaf. $34.50.
Unfinished 4 drawer chest, reduced to
$10.93. 3 pc. walnut veneer bedroom
suite. $94. 5 pc. daveno suite. $99. ThisIs Just s sample of the many bargains
featured this Friday and Saturday. The

$25 to $500 on suto
$23 to $300 on salary and furniture.
Personal Finance Co.

$1$ State St.. Rm. 123

WANTED: One man preferably home
ewner in or near Salem for specialized
activity. Liberal dealer profit. Should
have ear. 2 or 3 days simple instruction
Sufficient. Write Bex 131 eo States- - Phone 3191 E. Gallinger. mgr

Silverton Ph. 2564Eve. Phone 26862. 3031. 4937uin nooarr rurnuure Market. 16ma n.

BY OWNER: This New Home on
Fairmount St. 3 bedrooms on one floor.
Elect, best. Hwd. fls. Fireplace with a
lovely tile front. Cedar closets, a home
with a lot of room. 1067 Sq. Ft. of
floor space. Coved Linoleum. Utility
room. Attached garage. 50x150 lot with
ground graded down, will make ar-
rangements for lawn, to suit buyer.
Outside to be painted as soon as weath-
er will permit. Drive by. 1923 Fairmont
St. and call 9441 for apt to see the in-
side.

Lie. S-1- M-1-

FARM and CITV LOANS
4U and 6TWO VACUUM cleaner salesmen for New 3 bedrm. suburban home, close LEO N. CHILDS, INC.utaide selling. Guaranteed draw plus Your own terms of repayment with in. Hdw. floors. Venetian blinds, oilgood commission. Excellent opportun nest, fenced pack yara with fireplace,in reason. Cash for Real Estate Conities, write ttox 103. nice lawn. Well worth the price oftracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO. $11,600.
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7182.Situations Wanted VIEW LOT reduced from $550.00 to 433 N. High St. Phone

9450.00 for ouick sale. 820 Hansen Ave.

River Silt
MASON SAND CONCRETE MTX

READY MIX
ALL KINDS OF GRAVEL

Cement
Commercial

Sand and Gravel Co.

REAL VALUE. EXCELLENT HOME
At 2142 N. Commercial St. Fireblace

p,0i5- - "rtn or state Capitol Bldg.
AND used elec. ranges, new'!used gas ranges. New A used refri-gerators Cash register. Lge. meat

cooler. Used oil rsnges. Radios. Oilheaters. Many other articles. We srealso giving away free tickets on new48 Kaiser. 4 dr. sedan with each pur-
chase. Libers y credit terms.

HA RDMAN BROS.
4'i roj. N. of Salem on Port, Hiway

HOT WATER tank like new. Ph.
2120 Myrtle.
TMI TO FERTILIZE

USE ORGANIC FERTILIZER
PERFECT FOR LAWNS 6c GARDENS

6 SACKS $3 or $10 PER TON
Free Delivery Anywhere in Salem

WEST MUSHROOM FARM

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. St Trailer Homes

Long or Short Term Payments

Roy H. Simmons
basement, furnace. Also small rental at
rear of lot. Full price $9500. Drive by

Keizer District1-- "

$4750
Very neat 2 yr old. 2 BR s. utiMg

nn, elec ht. :

$9000 ! . -

Nearly new. 3 BRs. floored upstairs
LR. DR. Utility rm. oak firs througiW
out, attached garaee. .

S9500 f
' 2 BR. floored upstrs. bdwd firs. s4I
garg. basement, lge lot.;

$1000 I

Lovely new 2 BR home with LR. CI
utility rm. fireplaces. . att garg. Tiki '

rooma In this house are very large.- -

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St ! I Phone Sg

Eves. At' S im. Ph. ; 03 or $777 -

ix interested see.
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

ISO S Commercial St. Phone '9169

BV OWKEK. Modern. home.
Excellent location, large lie. rm.. base-
ment, sawdust heat. Corner lot. 1mm.
poss 1994 rtr. Phone 7028.

BY OWNER: New house near Keizer
school, sll hwd. floors, lots of built-in- s.

oil floor furnace. 2 bdrms. down,
large unfln. attic, att. garage. Large
lot. $8600. Liberal terms. Ph.

NEW 2 bdrm. house, basement, gar-ag- e.

$7300. 683 Thompson Ave.
NEW HOUSE 2431 Simpson.

433 N. High St. Phone
BY OWNER: 3 bdrm home, kit andPH

REALTORS
SMALL HOME FOR -- NEWLYWXDS.-Living

rm. with fireplace, lge. bedrm..
kitchen with built-in- s. H.W. floors: ce-

ment basement: auto, oil furnace, ga-

rage. Excellent location. $5500.
OLDER TYPE plastered 2

home. Newly redecorated. VacanLOU
floor furnace. Lot about 50x

HOME ANIL INCOME. One 2 bedrm.
home with basement. One Urge 2 story
house could be made into 2 apts. Mean
on corner lot 53 x 114, 2 car garage-- All
this for $7000.

SPLENDID LOCATION. Lovely 3 rm.
home in A- -l condition, fireplace: base-

ment: oil furnace. Stairs toUrge attic,
could finish 2 more rooms. PJIce $4j;
For these and many more CALL or

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

3J years of dependable service

nook, dining rm. living rm with firesnd waterwashersUsed ranges.

TYPIST wishes typing to do at home.
rhone 5127.

WIDOW of refinement, some college
educa.. will do light housekeeping, part
time, exchange for brd.. room, smallsalary, while studying. Write States-rna- w

Box 135.
CHILDREN TAKP: care of by hourer day Phone 7858.
CALL 21761 momsnss or evenings forfruit spraying. Gus Rosen baum, TomIvis 1855 Berry St.
RETAIL LUMBER an3 hardware

pian. wide exp.. desires position. Good
local clientele, exc refs. Salary com-
mensurate with exp. Write StatesmanBox 132

CARPES'TtK work, alterations and

place, auto oil furnace, elec water
neater. V. blinds and hdwd firsHesters.

YEA TEH APPLIANCE COMPANY Ph. 8127 days: eve or $127J R Wstkins Co products 1717 Cen rz tt X r i
Ph. 5395. Free delter St Salem vacuum cleaners, uoor polishers.

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY $2750. Call at 2303 N. Liberty. A. E.T.

throughout. Large, fenced yard. $9330.
310 Parir Ave. Phone

MOD. $ RM. home. DbL plumb. V.
blinds, flrepl.. dbl. garage, cor. lot.fruit St nut trees. Oil beat, full bsmt.
Good for lge. family or Income. 1690

Box 431 L. McCainTOILETS: RT Heasley.Ave. off Silverton Rd.. Salem fLASTEH BOARD, wall board. 4x8'Celling tile t wall plank Rt 7. Box
431 L. McCain Ave., off Silverton Rd

4 BR. Plastered Eng. style. L. R
D. R. Kit.. Hdw. firs. V. Bids, 3 fire-pic- a,

full basmt. insulated weather- -

4 GI HOMES i
Two new 3 BR home. One Nortav

one South. $800 down GI on each,
COLBATH LAND CO.

'1983 Center St. ! Phone

w. 5th. Phone 4561.ALWAYS a big stock
A. UN FIN. house eood well laree

QUICK CASH LOANS
ON SIGNATURE FURN. LVSTOCX

FARM MACH. NO COSIGNERS

From $25.00 to $300.00
Lie. No.

ON CARS OR TRUCKS
Repayments up to 24 months

ON LATE MODELS

From $50.00 to $500.00
Lie. No. M-3- 39

MAKE APPLICATION BY PHONE
OR IN PERSON

GENERAL FINANCE
CORP.

PHONE 9168
1 Dr S of Ladd St Bush

stripped, att-gara- A. Elec. cook- -Woodry's Furniture Mkt Ph 9110repair, smau lops only. Phone 25735. chicken- - house. $2250. Cash or take caring ana water neater, rn.
LAUY WANTS work, what have you I as part payment. Ph. to nome ow-- i$8500 - Fairmount HillCall 6283. 1 A. McCain Ave. N.E. Salem. 3 A 344 State St. Phone s t

BARNYARD 6c Chicken manure. Del
$3 per cu yard Ph 68F?3 Phillips
Bros . Rt 6. Box 118

110V ELECTRIC RANGES, apart-
ment and full size ranees

YEA TER APPLIANCE COMPANY
HEAVY steel closthesline posts. Porch

railings in stock 6c made to order. 400
ft. T St '- - pipe. 1143 N. Liberty.

EXCELLENT "Newberg" type River
Bottom Top Soil.

OREGON GRAVEL CO.
1405 N. Front St. Phone 3417

OIL BURNER SERVICE Imd. Poss. 3 bedrm. plastered home. Evenings call: l-- z-- .
Phone L.R.. Din. rm.. kitchen, oath, oase--

SPINET PIANOS. Knabe. Krakauerand Lester Betsy Ross spinets. $535 andup. $50 down, easy payments on bal-ance. Shop Tallman's and save. 393 S
12th a mile from high prices

FOR SALE: Practically new coffeetable. $15. See at 1322 Nebraska.
WEDGEWOOD COMB77asFaTige7$53.

Hot water tank, nearly new. $7.50. Fac-tory built boat With Inboard motor

$6300. NEAT attractive homement. sawdust furnace, corner lot. pav
ed st. See Mrs. Patzer. associated with. Fireplace, oil floor furnace, garage,

garden space. Located on bus line
Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

Pringle Rd.. west of 99 S. Salens. T.
Cathcart. 1117 Hines St.

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm modern house.
$7800. Small down payment. 3810 Mon-
roe. E. Sa lem .

HT3USFTPU1Y FURNISHED"
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT

house. 1 story. Basement,
furnace. Trees. Nice furniture. QUICK
POSSESSION. Near hospitals and high

Allen Jones and r

' GARDEN PLOWING, discing. Fordtractor Ph $495. 1880 Center St.washing and-- Ironing done in my
borne. Pickup deU Mon. a-- Thurs. No
curtains. 742 N. High. Ph. 21921. Mrs.
Cutaforth.

' WILL CARE for child in my homePhone 7750.

Mable Needham, Realtors State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. . Ph. 4121: Eves.

cost $250. will sacrifice for $143. Scrapplywood. No exact sizes. 8c sq. ft. Call72Q Mil St Ph. 5243"
136 S Commercial St Salem

Eves. Br Sun. : Ph. or 9777 -

BEAU I It LT. 2 bdrm home: LR wlta
ftreolace. DR. K. bath, full base enthwd floors throughout. Price $9000.04

For sale or trade, beau' Iful home
l'i acres: 2 bdrms. LR, iDR. K, utilttjroom and playroom downstairs: 1
bdrm aoartment uwrtairs. Price-- SOOO.BO.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
New 12 unit court with. nice 3 bdrm

home for owner: income $600.00 pei
month. Price $75,000.00. I '

Small grocery store with living otiarters: doing profitable business. Flies)
$3950.00. j. t - .

P. H. ViAX- - Realtor
. 861 Chemekets St.

Phone 44sXwes: 0081. S39T

341 State St., Rm. 4 Phone
PUMICE BLOCK
F. H. A. Approved RUB; 9x14. biese pebble twixtLANDSCAPING. CARDEMIWrT ONI OF SALEM'S FINESTImmediate Possessionconaixion. z elec. fans.planting and pruning shrubbery. Geo. Main floor. Urge sunken living room.cellent

21643.

Knooi.
COME TO THE OFFICE FOR

OTHER HOUSES
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

i2tn st Block Co.
3 12th St at Vista Ave. In cltv. 2 Br. LR. Kitch with break

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

390 STATE ST
1st Nat'l Bank (old quarters)

fast bar and nook. Bath At shower, att.
172 S. Liberty Phone 7113Tele Evenings 9904

GRAVEL, sand and silt. Delivered, or
PART COCKER puppies, reasonable

Ph. 73F13.
MARSHALL STRAWBERRY DUnta XNSULATIiU house, with bath.

garage. Everything you could reason-
ably expect in a small home, about
$2000 down and payments approx.on your truck at the pit. Phone 6444. to Turner. L. W. SidweU. S. of library.new field, $8 M. dug. Boysenberry tips.

fireplace. Hemlock ftrusn. lormai ain-ln-g
room. Spacious kitchen and nook

with many extra features. Den. Pow-
der room. Upstair, has 3 Bdrm. and
Master Bdrm. with wardrobe closets.
Att. tile bath, shoer 6c dressing ta-
ble. Full basmt. with. Bar. Sport room,
fireplace, party room finished tn Ce-

dar. Lots of room, storage space, Nice
view. Shown by appointment only. Call

$40.00 per mo. 97000. bee siren. run sicieet and effective salesc eecn. r--n. mn ww Monroe ave sAsiirsuiceKeizer COMPLETE SHOE store, tools and Joe L. Bourne, Realtor service call the Salem Realty Co NOW
WANNA OUIT PAYING-RE-

NT?

uni, iiu Aider, out Cherry St.
faABY SIMIKG. Phone 3311 443 if.

3rd.
""IT YOU ARE buying or building ahome, see house at 1130 8. 13th forsale. Or will build en your lot or ours.
Alao built-i-n made to order. H. E. and
fr. M. Schcldcl, 1143 8. 13th. Ph."CUSTOM PLOWING a discing with
Ford-Fergus- on. Herbert L. Hamann,Ri 9. Box 1304 Ph. 23119.

WEATHERS TRIPPING and insula
Jew Crofoot Bros Phone

J A Sneed St Sons well drilling
t309 Brooks St.. Sslem Ph. tap.

equipment for sale. 345 Bush St.
Trash burners. Insert oil burners. FOR PROMPT, complete, dependable 1140 N. Capitol Phone 821$Sand & Gravel Co. For about $2,000 down we can sell

you a very nice t bdrm. completely
furnished home, located NX Close to

BY OWNER: 4 rm. cottage, new. VYEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY insurance protection, call 5890.
VAN M. CRXER INS. AGCY.

121 Pacific Bldg.. SalemCARDBOARDsand Concrete mix packing boxes and blinds, garage. Uundry trays, oil cir-cuUt- or.

gas range go. Large lot. $6250. school and city buses, stores n everr
Mr. Reese. j

Bert PichaJ Realtorssheets snv sise 1790 N Front
Ph. Kt. s. tvsx ex thing. Furniture includes elec. stove,

refrigerator, dining , set, LR set. 2Fans, exhaust and pedestal.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY For Kent Apartments

River silt V top soil
Road gravel Fill dirt

Ph. 21749 Phone 3210 237 N. High Street
A REAL Cute 1 Bdrm. Home, priced

ADVERTISINO
- Wtrni AdvWtJsini

Represen tatJvea
Word Ciyrcj1my- -

tstern? AdrtrtlsSng ." Eprwent$tiv -
Ward-GrtfT- fth Com pen v. tee.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor Bdrm. sets. etc. Low monthly pay
SOLOVOX. Hear this wonderful ln- - menta on balance. Better hurry, this right at $5000, Good lot, nice trees.453 Court Street Salem. OregonLAWN MOWTSS. scissors. kntv strument. Over 70 different tones; pipe 1 RM. CLEAN quiet apt. Middle aged Drive trf 1S2 wauer street, ana mraWe THINK this la the best buy In

Englewood. not new not old modern
ahaT-per- -a Dexter. S66 Center. Ph. 6833

WANTED: Furniture to glue and re come tn to see us. fiestse as nncouple pref. S45 rerry.
i bU: APT, pri. bath and entrance.

ts too food to last. Call Mr. Craw
ford.

Burt Piclu Realtors
Electric clocks and door chimes,
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

organ, violin, clarinet, saxopaone. etc.
Attaches to any piano. Immediate de-
livery. Payments if desired. Tallman's.
399 8. 12th, a mile from high prices

ized from too to bottom. Insulated andBros Furniture Beflniahane write statesman box ijs. turn the tenants. Can Mr. flesss.- -

Bert Picha,i Realtorso Ph. 4020 E. State St. Flax Seed electric heat. Unusually nice lot only
$9900.00. For appointment call Mr.3 RM. FURN. apt. Phone i22j. Ph. 3210. Eve. 23390 - 237 N. High St. New Torss. Detroit,uotpiatee and roasters.CUSTOM ANT3 garden plowing. Cafl AuaatajFURN. APT. Close in. For emp cou Klumpp.Seed flax cleaned St tested. Call 2-- 1 85q. YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANYAJ Benson $4950. Exclusive Phone 2219 337 N. Hlgti Street

$8S5aTWEZ Located on S. Commer- -ple, wo annxtng. rnone yeoo.TTTTTPSCQflee maker replacement perts. LARGE. 1 rmT apt. Emp. coupleOIL CIRCULATOR TiCAT APPLIANCE COMPANY t bedrm. borne, fnlj basement,
lot. Well located. $1900 down., $49

close to scnooL one BR down. 1 up., full
basement, furnace beat. 0 years old.
Extra Rm. over garage. Thla too Is a

or lady with ehlid to ears for. 714 5.
Member t '

Pdflc Coast Dtrisfoa
Bareao of Adrtrtlslni

WRINGER ROLLS and service. Afl
Cut tulips, many different varietiesfor any occasion. Will deliver on morethnlj oox-- Paul Scbaad. Rt, 2. Box

272. Phone 11.

ivtn.jTumaee and chimneys cleaned. Vae
aftrm peed. B. F Ensley Ph 7176 i

CflA WIN Q house plans. Ph. toil' ' good buy for $9 ,000.SO. Call Mr. KHiropp.snaaes or srasnera. Ed 1311s. 901 Edge-wate- r.
Phone 6931 NEARLY new. nicely furn apt. Pre Walter Musgrave Realtorsfer emp. lady. 2251 Breymai tt Use PeatefMe a .POSTS. Ph 68F2X River SUt

dal. nome. garage, nice soc wnn
fruit and nut trees, garden space. '

Call O. V. Hume witl

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.

A LOVELY H0X 5 rms, unfln, aTt-t- ie.

full basement, oil furnace, large lot,
attached garage. Fireplace and hdwd.
floors. Located north. Ask for Bill

TO RELIABLE couple only. 1233 Edgewater - " Phone 9109
JU HUTVHISUN HMLTOil .

Ph. 7990 - Eve. or
WEST SAL&OPt-T- Ir$3000 small turn, cottage. Immed.

Well Drilling pressu:
ANCE Pit run (ravel and fill dirt PhonoYEATER APPLI COMPANY

$ss Oreoow es Seceae Class Me.tee PwbUsHed j sesis sasrsisg eseraj Mosdss BiuiMii office littout Co terciei Xtreet.

apt. In nr. new pt. Bldg.. Elec
Stove. Elec. Heat. Van. Bids, Utfl. Rm.
Prfr. $33. 1264 S. 19th.

$190 Dn. U acre - St moo 1 mDomestic. Irrlirstlon. Industrial
H A ROBINSON

PI4 W FRONT. Salem. Ph. T293
home. $$330.Oil circulators, room heaters. "

$3500 Da. Wood lot-- 9 BSa. Can
poss. Lot 90x100.

$5900 00x100 lot. 4 rm. cottage. I rs.
old.

$5090 Spanish type $ rm. cottage.
3 km. apt. Bus. 1 blk. No smokingTEATEJt APPLIANCE COMPANY or drrnking. Phone 8761..CHIMNEY sweep. Northness. ph. 445d. m upsraira. view, siijooe Tull price.
I AKTD iU-- AtZn&A UnU PKv. 90 .Acres St spec fame ouuutry ha Goodwin McMilliiiGood Incocne and not far out. rooO- -Corner lot.

$60003 BRs. BsmL, furn. On bus
line. Outdoor fireplace.

$7300 St $7800 New homes, t BRs
rSM. APT, with priv. bath, prefer

PRXScheoJ Playschool 1361 StateAges 3-- 9 Part or sll day ph $430.
ALL Work guaranteed Window

walls, woodwork cleaned Floors wax.
fd. Insured vrorsrrnen ProfessrtocisJ

97 Acres At Sood subdi-
vision property. Realtors

Kew ABC and Apex washers.LeurKlerall automatic washers. TwhsnereeUln rtnae tube. $3930.
GOOD HOUSJ2CEXPINO. INC.

467 Court St Phone 9611
Sun. heat, and germicidal lamps.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

SHiNCLES SHAWLS. waUboard.
lumber eg all kinds. Up to 36 mos. te
Pay.

Eola Lumber Co.

rounf couple, no drinkers, $43. Phone

Walling Sand & Gravel Co.
Crashed Rock

Tor roads A drtvewsy Cement
Ready --mix Concrete Garden sandBulldozing, drainage and ditch tng sjvd shovel St drag line Phone 9561

1335 N. Church. each. Terms. ! "Fnone 4787B; Isherwood, Realtor 484 Court St
1 RJJL APT. LstlO TJtuities lumkh- - $10.000 Very fine home. -Cieanme service Phone 4457

Ph. FT1 - Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 182CXM ed. Inquire Apt. 7. Ph. 3742. 1137Phoos $12,5004 BRs. lot MxUO. Extra
- i MOD. FURN. all elec- - one bedrm43. Stanley Fsge. For Quick Sale Approx. Acre at

NEW S BR home. Lrv. Km, Le. Kit.
Ultra-mode- rn Bathrna.. Attached Ca

T SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail Pubscrlptlosi Rates hi KtU

. eartcsr: Within ; Oregoa: DaCy srd

. Sunday Mo 09 cents. mos, $3 23;
I 1 rear $4 oe Elsewhere 90 cents pee
' IB J (o ' vee la adsMa
5 Pee copy 9 cents

By City Carrier T cents a month.
, $9 00 year n advat.ee In aiartoss
and adiacest Twioiiae: .

WALK-I- N RE FRIG ERA Tfl tuT out Carpeted. euy 1 vr eld. Veo$1400 --story Fngliah. A fine home.
Rugs Included. jrltn i E P. t bl with H P.Painting & Decorating j

LMPLOVKlJ WOMAN to share nice
apt. Statesman Box 127.
"Si! FURN. Ap-t- private baih. 4

bllnda. 93S36L SO snin. of Salem, onSslem-Dsn- ss Hlghwsy - Phone or and compressor . etc. now! sn. rafe. $5500.00. Terms. ,Furshd. if de-
sired- . .. .exJO HELD C B. Isherwood, Realtor77.aurXCXALTZK 174 CfTXRIORS

DICK O&XY C28I
coast hlehway. M blk. from Salem-Dall- as

highway. . $01 Orchard , Ave
North Dallas,

t B. DHEBWOOa REALTORFa. Mill, blks. from P.O. 1 quiet person. $33.
Vacant May 1. Write Statesman Bx 11$.BaJph a. Secor. XL t, Box SIS Ph. Oil Wallace Road. Rt, L. Bos 1S2 Pa, Cm. Wallac Rood. Rt. 1. Box 162

f


